
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

No.

30

13

43

98

33

76

PIC

1

1

2

2

3

4

Class

SRF

SRF3

SRF3

SRF

SRF3

SRF3

Name

Dave Cammack

Martin Wiedenhoeft

Greg Eick

Craig Wheatley

Lauren Dueck

Ron Boltik

Hometown

New Brighton MN

Menomonee Falls WI

White Bear Lake MN

White Bear Lk MN

Oakbank MB

Lakeland MN

Region

LOL

Milw

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

Member_ID

507679

352618

519885

497626

538153

276641

Make-Model

SCCA Enterprises SRF

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

Best Tm

2:03.279

2:05.049

2:05.493

2:05.529

2:07.171

2:08.075

Sponsor

1893173

ISPros Inc.

SRG Autosport

Lindell Motorsports

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 7/1/2018 12:20:33 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret Gibson

Race Director Kathy Gillen

Chief Steward Rob Woolston

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Mid-Summer Classic

G2 SRF, SRF3

G2Q 18-RQ-5804-S

Qualifying started at 10:29:00

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

7/1/2018 10:30 AM

Mid-Summer Classic

Official Grid

Posted 12:30 pm



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

No.

63

15

126

81

20

27

42

112

13

110

66

55

12

26

46

8

PIC

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

2

1

1

2

3

2

1

2

Class

T1

GT1

ITA

SMT

STU

ITE2

SMT

T3

T3

SPO

ITE1

ITE1

ITE1

ITA

GT2

GT2

Name

Bill Collins

Edward Dulski

Austin Hallberg

Gordon Kuhnley

Patrick Daly

Matthew Lawson

Greg Youngdahl

James Berlin

Patrick Price

John Ledy

James Hall

Phil Magney

Thomas Fuehrer

Michael Campbell

Jay Sauter

Keith Anderson

Hometown

Saint Paul MN

Mays Landing NJ

Forest Lake MN

Saint Paul MN

Minnetonka MN

Lakeville MN

Faribault MN

Savage MN

Minneapolis MN

roseville MN

Elko New Market MN

Hopkins MN

Chaska MN

Forest Lake MN

West Salem WI

Rochester MN

Region

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

Member_ID

483548

482085

486907

515263

419772

437334

170398

479504

496684

449588

538348

433060

60043560

470510

483418

498755

Make-Model

2004 Chevrolet Corvette

1987 Oldsmobile Cutlass

1985 BMW BMW E30

1993 Mazda Miata

2007 Volkswagen Rabbit

1987 Porsche 944 Turbo

1999 Mazda MIATA

2003 Nissan 350Z

2003 Nissan 350z

2012 Ford Mustang Boss

1993 Chevrolet Camaro 1LE

1997 Porsche 993/911

1995 Ford Mustang

BMW 325

2018 Chevrolet camaro

2008 Dodge Viper

Overall BestTm

2:00.749

2:08.481

2:08.664

2:08.808

2:11.384

2:12.069

2:22.591

G3Q1 Best Tm

2:46.927

2:08.808

2:19.193

G3Q2 Best Tm

2:00.749

2:08.481

2:08.664

2:10.075

2:11.384

2:12.069

2:22.591

Sponsor

Interstate Truck Driving School

JDR Enterprise

Strait Design: Performance Graphics

LUTHER WESTSIDE VW/ADESA AA

Nextrev Motorsports

NextRev Motorsports

TPIS Engine & Dyno Service

BIR Performance Driving School

TPIS Tacing Engines & Dyno Services

none

Printed: 7/1/2018 3:33:38 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret Gibson

Race Director Kathy Gillen

Chief Steward Rob Woolston

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Mid-Summer Classic

G3 GT123A T123 ITE1E2ARS STU SPO SMT

G3Q 18-RQ-5804-S July 1, 2018

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

Mid-Summer Classic

Official Grid

Posted 3:35 pm



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

No.

89

57

85

17

00

64

22

36

64

35

28

61

117

106

16

202

160

53

69

4

95

PIC

1

1

2

3

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

4

12

13

14

5

15

6

Class

Vin Open

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Open

Vin Open

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Open

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Open

Vin Closed

Vin Open

Name

Tim Woelk

Douglas Rippie

Rich Gardner

Damon Bosell

Murray Burkett

Thomas Strand

Brian Kennedy

Daryn Bosell

Thomas Strand

Greg Wold

Jeff Johnk

Steve Martin

Steve Nichols

Scott McQueen

Paul Bastyr

Eileen Wetzel

Duane Ottie Otness

Tim Homes

Jon Belanger

Tom Daly

Rich Stadther

Hometown

Winnipeg MB

Buffalo MN

Bloomington MN

Cambridge MN

Winnipeg MB

Pine River MN

Cannon Falls MN

Coon Rapids MN

Pine River MN

Osseo MN

Lakeville MN

Excelsior MN

Anoka MN

Minneapolis MN

Minneapolis MN

Plymouth MN

Buffalo MN

Saint Michael MN

Pillager MN

MINNENTONKA MN

St. Paul MN

Region

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

Member_ID

Weekend

60040122

347775

254182

Weekend

Weekend

93394

468501

Weekend

518797

60040119

485930

328019

60040120

60040117

60043565

60043562

354273

328724

243691

138710

Make-Model

1972 Elden PH10

1992 Alfa Romeo Stradale

Chevrolet Corvette

1965 Ford Falcon

1969 Chinook MK IX (Formula Ford)

1964 Elva MK. 7S

1970 Ford Mustang

1964 Chevrolet corvette coupe

1964 Elva MK. 7S

1971 Datsun 510

1959 Austin Healey 3000

1979 Ford Mustang

1966 MG B

1957 Austin Healey 100-6

1969 McNamara Formula Vee

1966 Austin Healey 3000

1960 Austin Healey Sprite

1971 Datsun 240Z

1968 AutoDynamics MK 5

1960 Austin BUG EYE

1970 Dulon LD9

Overall BestTm

1:46.517

1:47.388

1:49.354

1:49.719

1:49.745

1:49.770

1:50.311

1:51.650

1:52.211

1:53.176

1:53.796

1:55.560

1:56.743

1:57.184

1:57.511

1:57.839

1:57.929

1:57.960

2:01.030

2:08.913

G1Q Best Tm

1:47.388

1:49.354

1:49.719

1:50.311

1:51.650

1:52.211

1:53.176

1:53.796

1:55.560

1:56.743

1:57.184

1:57.839

1:57.929

1:57.960

2:08.913

G3Q Best Tm

1:46.517

1:49.745

1:49.770

1:57.511

2:01.030

Sponsor

Doug Rippe Motorsports

Kwik 'N' Ezee Racing

One Capital

F J Moore

Those guys racing

credit card

Quality Coaches

None

Critter Racing

Brainerd International Raceway

REVISION LLC

Dreamsicle Racing

Printed: 7/1/2018 2:45:55 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret Gibson

Race Director Kathy Gillen

Chief Steward Rob Woolston

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Mid-Summer Classic

G4 Vintage open wheel

G4Q 18-RQ-5804-S July 1, 2018

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

Mid-Summer Classic

Official Grid

Posted 2:45 pm



Pos

1

2

3

4

No.

80

32

44

36

PIC

1

1

2

1

Class

FA

FE

FE

FM

Name

Steve Thomson

David Schaal

John Copham

Steve Flaten

Hometown

Minnetonka MN

Saint Paul MN

Baxter MN

Burnsville MN

Region

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

Member_ID

41678

346504

346974

405452

Make-Model

2002 Van Diemen RF02 Mazda

2010 SCCA Enterprises FE

1993 SCCA Enterprises FE

1998 Formula Mazda Formula Mazda

Overall BestTm

1:32.879

1:34.318

1:35.658

1:46.595

G5Q Best Tm

1:32.879

1:34.318

1:35.658

1:46.595

G3Q Best Tm Sponsor

ZSports/Justice Bros/Gillund Ent

Speedy Race Gear

BIR

Pam Flaten / Braun Intertec

Printed: 7/1/2018 12:59:05 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret Gibson

Race Director Kathy Gillen

Chief Steward Rob Woolston

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Mid-Summer Classic

G5 FABCEE2MFF5VS CFC P123

G5Q 18-RQ-5804-S

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

Mid-Summer Classic

Official Grid

Posted 1:00 pm



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

No.

7

89

81

21

57

83

88

20

33

42

86

25

3

11

87

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

1

6

1

2

7

1

1

8

2

1

Class

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

STL

SM

T4

STL

SM

ITJ

HP

SM

HP

FP

Name

Chris Craft

Jamey Randall

Gordon Kuhnley

Andrew Jenkins

Samantha Silver

Mark Utecht

Craig Silver

Tom Daly

Cody Lindman

Greg Youngdahl

Jessica Johnk

Jimmy Griggs

Rick Buan

Brooke Fairbanks

Zane Emstad

Hometown

Browerville MN

Watertown MN

Saint Paul MN

Becker MN

Saint Paul MN

Stacy MN

Saint Paul MN

MINNENTONKA MN

Blaine MN

Faribault MN

Lakeville MN

Minneapolis MN

Chanhassen MN

Spooner WI

Anoka MN

Region

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

Member_ID

454442

338044

515263

516042

424412

152313

424410

243691

512341

170398

60042138

195088

497067

418214

4750

Make-Model

1999 Mazda miata

1999 Mazda Miata

1993 Mazda Miata

1990 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Maita

1995 Honda Civic

1991 Mazda Miata

2007 Volkswagen Rabbit

1992 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda MIATA

1987 BMW 325i

1983 Volkswagen GTI

1999 Mazda Miata

1968 Triumph Spitfire

Datsun SPL311

Overall BestTm

2:05.475

2:05.529

2:05.842

2:07.609

2:08.580

2:08.884

2:09.656

2:11.114

2:17.904

2:19.512

2:23.480

2:29.986

G6Q1 Best Tm

2:09.868

2:08.884

2:24.795

2:20.655

G6Q2 Best Tm

2:05.475

2:05.529

2:05.842

2:07.609

2:08.580

2:14.167

2:09.656

2:11.114

2:17.904

2:19.512

2:23.480

2:29.986

Sponsor

Randall Racing / TheAlignmentGuy

Strait Design: Performance Graphics

Buhler Group

Warranty Solutions

Metric Auto Works / Maaco of Minneapolis

LUTHER WESTSIDE VW/ADESA AA

Tatanka Motorsports

Metric Auto works Maaco of MPLS

Luther Westside VW / Goodyear

Oliver Closehoff Motorsports

Zane Emstad

Printed: 7/1/2018 3:36:02 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret Gibson

Race Director Kathy Gillen

Chief Steward Rob Woolston

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Mid-Summer Classic

G6 SM SM5 ITBCJ STL GTL FP HP T4

G6Q 18-RQ-5804-S  July 1, 2016 2:15

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

Mid-Summer Classic

Official Grid

Posted 3:40 pm



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

No.

13

30

76

43

33

98

PIC

1

1

2

3

4

2

Class

SRF3

SRF

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF

Name

Martin Wiedenhoeft

Dave Cammack

Ron Boltik

Greg Eick

Lauren Dueck

Craig Wheatley

Hometown

Menomonee Falls WI

New Brighton MN

Lakeland MN

White Bear Lake MN

Oakbank MB

White Bear Lk MN

Region

Milw

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

Member_ID

352618

507679

276641

519885

538153

497626

Make-Model

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF

Laps

15

15

15

15

15

15

Best Tm

1:43.853

1:46.442

1:44.084

1:45.438

1:45.448

1:48.947

Sponsor

ISPros Inc.

1893173

SRG Autosport

Lindell Motorsports

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

TRO&CP Winners Jon Belanger Ted Flemmer Jean Kurkowski Jim Gillen David Staples

Total Time 29:41.1

Printed: 7/1/2018 4:46:32 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret Gibson

Race Chair Kathy Gillen

Chief Steward Rob Woolston

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Margin of Victory

13.918

Avg. Speed

79.820

Best Lap Tm

1:43.853

Best Speed

86.661

Best Lap by

13 - Martin Wiedenhoeft

Mid-Summer Classic

G2 SRF, SRF3

G2R 18-RQ-5804-S

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:17:53

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

7/1/2018 02:30 PM

Mid-Summer Classic

Official Results

Posted 4:48 pm



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

No.

8

27

66

13

112

81

55

126

63

26

42

20

12

110

15

PIC

1

1

1

1

2

1

2

1

1

2

2

1

3

1

1

Class

GT2

ITE2

ITE1

T3

T3

SMT

ITE1

ITA

T1

ITA

SMT

STU

ITE1

SPO

GT1

Name

Keith Anderson

Matthew Lawson

James Hall

Patrick Price

James Berlin

Gordon Kuhnley

Phil Magney

Austin Hallberg

Bill Collins

Michael Campbell

Greg Youngdahl

Patrick Daly

Thomas Fuehrer

John Ledy

Edward Dulski

Hometown

Rochester MN

Lakeville MN

Elko New Market MN

Minneapolis MN

Savage MN

Saint Paul MN

Hopkins MN

Forest Lake MN

Saint Paul MN

Forest Lake MN

Faribault MN

Minnetonka MN

Chaska MN

roseville MN

Mays Landing NJ

Region

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

Member_ID

498755

437334

538348

496684

479504

515263

433060

486907

483548

470510

170398

419772

60043560

449588

482085

Make-Model

2008 Dodge Viper

1987 Porsche 944 Turbo

1993 Chevrolet Camaro 1LE

2003 Nissan 350z

2003 Nissan 350Z

1993 Mazda Miata

1997 Porsche 993/911

1985 BMW BMW E30

2004 Chevrolet Corvette

BMW 325

1999 Mazda MIATA

2007 Volkswagen Rabbit

1995 Ford Mustang

2012 Ford Mustang Boss

1987 Oldsmobile Cutlass

Laps

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

7

2

2

Best Tm

1:38.124

1:45.639

1:46.456

1:46.426

1:46.199

1:50.306

1:49.086

1:48.577

1:40.429

1:49.104

1:52.248

1:54.656

1:49.174

1:37.840

1:44.135

Sponsor

none

TPIS Engine & Dyno Service

NextRev Motorsports

Nextrev Motorsports

Strait Design: Performance Graphics

Interstate Truck Driving School

LUTHER WESTSIDE VW/ADESA AA

BIR Performance Driving School

JDR Enterprise

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

TRO&CP Winners Jon Belanger Ted Flemmer Jean Kurkowski Jim Gillen David Staples

New Track Record (1:48.577) for ITA by Austin Hallberg.

Total Time 28.11.4

Printed: 7/1/2018 4:35:28 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret Gibson

Race Director Kathy Gillen

Chief Steward Rob Woolston

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Margin of Victory

1:14.427

Avg. Speed

87.111

Best Lap Tm

1:37.840

Best Speed

91.987

Best Lap by

110 - John Ledy

Mid-Summer Classic

G3 GT123A T123 ITE1E2ARS STU SPO SMT

G3R 18-RQ-5804-S

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:57:30

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

7/1/2018 03:00 PM

Mid-Summer Classic

Official Results

Posted 4:38 pm



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

22

89

00

28

16

202

69

4

PIC

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

Class

Vin Closed

Vin Open

Vin Open

Vin Closed

Vin Open

Vin Closed

Vin Open

Vin Closed

Name

Brian Kennedy

Tim Woelk

Murray Burkett

Jeff Johnk

Paul Bastyr

Eileen Wetzel

Jon Belanger

Tom Daly

Hometown

Cannon Falls MN

Winnipeg MB

Winnipeg MB

Lakeville MN

Minneapolis MN

Plymouth MN

Pillager MN

MINNENTONKA MN

Region

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

Member_ID

93394

Weekend

Weekend

60040119

60040117

60043565

328724

243691

Make-Model

1970 Ford Mustang

1972 Elden PH10

1969 Chinook MK IX (Formula Ford)

1959 Austin Healey 3000

1969 McNamara Formula Vee

1966 Austin Healey 3000

1968 AutoDynamics MK 5

1960 Austin BUG EYE

Laps

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

Best Tm

1:46.621

1:45.699

1:46.456

1:52.119

1:56.143

1:59.208

2:00.939

2:06.463

Sponsor

F J Moore

One Capital

credit card

Brainerd International Raceway

REVISION LLC

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

TRO&CP Winners Jon Belanger Ted Flemmer Jean Kurkowski Jim Gillen David Staples

Group 1 and Group 4 Combined due to attrition and weather

Total Time 23:48.0

Printed: 7/1/2018 4:57:30 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret Gibson

Race Chair Kathy Gillen

Chief Steward Rob Woolston

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Margin of Victory

0.486

Avg. Speed

82.849

Best Lap Tm

1:45.699

Best Speed

85.147

Best Lap by

89 - Tim Woelk

Mid-Summer Classic

G4 Vintage open wheel

G4R18-RQ-5804-S

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:38:13

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

7/1/2018 03:30 PM

Mid-Summer Classic

Official Results

Posted 5:00 pm



Pos

1

2

3

No.

80

44

32

PIC

1

1

2

Class

FA

FE

FE

Name

Steve Thomson

John Copham

David Schaal

Hometown

Minnetonka MN

Baxter MN

Saint Paul MN

Region

LOL

LOL

LOL

Member_ID

41678

346974

346504

Make-Model

2002 Van Diemen RF02 Mazda

1993 SCCA Enterprises FE

2010 SCCA Enterprises FE

Laps

15

15

15

Best Tm

1:32.143

1:32.661

1:34.877

Sponsor

ZSports/Justice Bros/Gillund Ent

BIR

Speedy Race Gear

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

TRO&CP Winners Jon Belanger Ted Flemmer Jean Kurkowski Jim Gillen David Staples

Total Time 24:25.7

Printed: 7/1/2018 5:43:37 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret Gibson

Race Chair Kathy Gillen

Chief Steward Rob Woolston

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Margin of Victory

1.288

Avg. Speed

94.996

Best Lap Tm

1:32.143

Best Speed

97.674

Best Lap by

80 - Steve Thomson

Mid-Summer Classic

G5 FABCEE2MFF5VS CFC P123

G5R 18-RQ-5804-S

Race (15 Laps) started at 16:10:19

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

7/1/2018 04:00 PM

Mid-Summer Classic

Official Results

Posted 5:45 pm



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

No.

89

7

81

21

88

3

57

20

83

42

33

11

86

25

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

1

8

2

1

1

2

Class

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

T4

STL

SM

STL

HP

ITJ

HP

Name

Jamey Randall

Chris Craft

Gordon Kuhnley

Andrew Jenkins

Craig Silver

Rick Buan

Samantha Silver

Tom Daly

Mark Utecht

Greg Youngdahl

Cody Lindman

Brooke Fairbanks

Jessica Johnk

Jimmy Griggs

Hometown

Watertown MN

Browerville MN

Saint Paul MN

Becker MN

Saint Paul MN

Chanhassen MN

Saint Paul MN

MINNENTONKA MN

Stacy MN

Faribault MN

Blaine MN

Spooner WI

Lakeville MN

Minneapolis MN

Region

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

Member_ID

338044

454442

515263

516042

424410

497067

424412

243691

152313

170398

512341

418214

60042138

195088

Make-Model

1999 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda miata

1993 Mazda Miata

1990 Mazda Miata

1991 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Maita

2007 Volkswagen Rabbit

1995 Honda Civic

1999 Mazda MIATA

1992 Mazda Miata

1968 Triumph Spitfire

1987 BMW 325i

1983 Volkswagen GTI

Laps

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

14

14

12

Best Tm

1:48.711

1:48.682

1:49.161

1:50.222

1:50.301

1:50.792

1:49.861

1:52.829

1:52.098

1:51.634

1:54.418

1:56.115

1:57.523

2:01.880

Sponsor

Randall Racing / TheAlignmentGuy

Strait Design: Performance Graphics

Buhler Group

Metric Auto Works / Maaco of Minneapolis

LUTHER WESTSIDE VW/ADESA AA

Warranty Solutions

Tatanka Motorsports

Oliver Closehoff Motorsports

Metric Auto works Maaco of MPLS

Luther Westside VW / Goodyear

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

TRO&CP Winners Jon Belanger Ted Flemmer Jean Kurkowski Jim Gillen David Staples

Total Time 30:33.2

Printed: 7/1/2018 5:46:14 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret Gibson

Race Chair Kathy Gillen

Chief Steward Rob Woolston

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Margin of Victory

1.688

Avg. Speed

81.195

Best Lap Tm

1:48.682

Best Speed

82.810

Best Lap by

7 - Chris Craft

Mid-Summer Classic

G6 SM SM5 ITBCJ STL GTL FP HP T4

G6R 18-RQ-5804-S

Race (15 Laps) started at 16:43:46

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

7/1/2018 04:30 PM

Mid-Summer Classic

Official Results

Posted 5:50 pm


